STANLEY SCG400-B1 Brush Small Angle Grinder
Description
Integral battery state of change indicator for convenient monitoring of battery
charge levels
Powerful motor providing up to 9,000 rpm for aggressive applications
Cast metal gear housing dissipates heat during extended periods of use
3-position handle for comfort and control
Lock-on switch for reduced fatigue during extended use
125/100 mm diameter for compatibility with widely available grinding wheels in Asia
markets
Specifications
Model SCG400-B1
No Load Speed 0 – 9000 RPM
Voltage 20V
Wheel Diameter 100 / 125 mm
Spindle Thread M10
Bare Tool Weight 2.2 kg
Unit Dimension (L x W x H) 400 mm x 160 mm x 130 mm
LEEDEN HERCULES SDN BHD (595657-M)
The Integration Specialist For Welding, Gases and Safety
Page 1
Copyright © 2023 Leedenhercules.com | All Rights Reserved